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Azumi Plus Wall 240V

13W Bronze
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Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

AZUMI 0645 BR

13W Bronze
Quicklink: Q19BD

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating
Weight

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage
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GX24qg-1
Bronze
Zinc

No

P20
1.1kg

247mm
255mm
215mm

13w
240V

The Azumi Plus Wall contemporary fitting is completely customisable; mix and match from
a choice of wall bracket finishes, three shade shapes and three shade colours to suit your
room. Benefit also from greater energy efficiency to meet Part L building regulations with
the use of compact fluorescent lamps.

The product image above shows the Azumi Plus Wall bracket in a bronze finish, with a white
Azumi/Momo Round Shade used as an example. When purchasing this product, do not forget
to order a shade. The complete list of available shade options is shown on the right.

Constructed from zinc and finished in bronze. The separately purchased shade is made
from high quality fabric. This fitting is mains switching only and cannot be dimmed. Please
note that the measurements below vary depending on the shade type used. A 13W
GX244g-1 compact fluorescent lamp is available separately.
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22mm

120mm

156mm
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